NORO

Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Width

Width max (mm)

Width min. (mm)

Depth (mm)

Glass thickness (mm)

Hinge lift height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

NORO ICE BV 75SMC NORO ART.
NO. 2010

42210026
7340896
7340032420104

EC010179

1500
750
760
730

27

5

5
18,3

'B)

Item number: 2010

Material and surface treatment
Glass

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Swivel bathtub wall, 180 degrees. 6 mm clear, toughened safety glass.
Lifting hinge, 5 mm. Aluminium profile, silver matt finish. Suitable for
external plumbing up to 35 mm from the wall.

Clear glass

Aluminum

0,815
0,060
1,575
20,300

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep
grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using
household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to

remove grease stains.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/showers/bathtub-walls/noro-ice-bv-75smc-noro-art-no-2010

