## **NORO**



## NORO ICE BV 75SMC NORO ART. NO. 2010

Item number: 2010

Swivel bathtub wall, 180 degrees. 6 mm clear, toughened safety glass. Lifting hinge, 5 mm. Aluminium profile, silver matt finish. Suitable for external plumbing up to 35 mm from the wall.



## **Detailed** information

	Material and surface treatment	
42210026	Glass	Clear glass
7340896	Color	Aluminum
7340032420104	Packaging dimensions and weight	
	Package width (m)	0,815
EC010179	Package height(m)	0,060
	Package depth(m)	1,575
1500	Package weight(kg)	20,300
750		
760		
730		
27		
5		
5		
18,3		
	7340896 7340032420104 EC010179 1500 750 760 730 27 5	42210026 Glass 7340896 Color 7340032420104 Packaging dimensions and weight Package width (m) Package height(m) Package depth(m) Package weight(kg)  750 760 730 27 5 5 5

## Care instructions

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.